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THE GRILLE AT HICKORY HILL

Three compartment sink Chlorine

Walk in cooler
Prep cooler

50
34

Chicken wings
Pork
Beef
Lettuce
Sliced tomatoes

Hot Holding
Hot Holding
Hot Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding

145
145
145
42
42
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6
0

20: TCS foods not maintained @41* 
31: Walk in cooler temperature @ 50* 
34: No thermometer in chest freezer 
35: No labels on food container
39: Wiping cloth stored on counter 
42: Foam cups stored on food
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See last page for additional comments.
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Source Type: Food Source: Sysco, PFG
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Additional Comments


